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PART F 

Table F.2 Consumption of pigaeat, poultry meat and sheepaeat 

CTotaL. consumption; '000 metric tons, carcass veight equivalent; 
Per caput consumption: kg.D 

I Pigmeat 

I Total 1 

1980 

-981 

•952 

19S55 

TT 

III 

IV 

Total 

1984 5 

I 

II 

III 

IV 

Total 

Forecast 

1985 

1986 

88.4 

Per caput 

21.6 

79.9 19.5 

74.1 

80.2 

80.7 

78.8 

18.0 

19.4 

19.6 

Poultry meat" 

Total 

11.3 

10.0 

11.4 

11.4 

10.5 

?zr caput 

Sheepmeat 

Total I Per caput 

22.1 

20.2 

24.7 

23.9 

23.6 

21.9 

5.4 

4.9 

6.0 

, 

5.8 

' 

I 
5.7 

-

21 
Provisional figures 

Ready to cook basis. Includes: fowl, ducks, geese, turkeys 



PART F 

Table F.3 Trade of Pigmeat 

TOTAL IMPORTS 

of which from: 

Sweden 

Denmark 

TOTAL EXPORTS 

of which to: 

Japan 

Yugoslavia 

Czechoslovakia 

Germany, Fed. Rep. of 

Great Britain 

Poland 

1980 

. 5.8 

A.9 

0.6 

0.0 

1981 

1.6 

1.2 

0.3 

2.5 

0.A 

-

-

0.5 

0.2 

1.3 

1982 

2.6 

2.A 

0.2 

12.7 

2.5 

-

3.8 

1.5 

3.0 

0.8 

1983 

I II III IV 

.('000 metric.tons, carcass we 

Total 
1983 

2.A 

1.8 

0.6 

3.1 

2.5 

0.A 

-

0.0 

-

-

1984 

I II III 

fight 

IV 

equivalent) 

Total 
198A 

I 
I 
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PART F *" 

Table F.4 Trade of pou l t r y meat 
('000 metric tons^-carcass weight equivalent) 

TOTAL IMPORTS 

Of which from: 

Denmark 

Sweden 

TOTAL EXPORTS 

Of which to: 

19*80 

0.4 

0,4 

Q.Q 

0.0 

1981 

0.5 

Q.4 

0.0 

1982 

0.4 

0.3 

0,1 

0.0 

1903 

I II III IV 

total 
1903 

0.4 

0,3 

0.1 

0.0 

1984 

I 

. 

II 

, 

III IV 

Total 
1984 

a^c snrf auinea f ow l 



('000 metr ic tons , carcass Height equivalent) 

.TOTAL IMPORTS 

Of which from: 

Aust ra l ia 

New Zealand 

Iceland 

TOTAL EXPORTS 

) f which t o : 

1980 

3.2 

0.2 

1901 

1.8 

0.2 

1982 

0.6 0.5 

2.5 1.1 

0.0 0.0 

0.9 

0.2 

0.1 

0.6 

1903 

0.0 

I I I I I IV 

Tota l 
1903 

0.3 

0.2 

0.1 

0.0 

1984 

H I I I IV 
Tota l 
1984 

01 3 
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01 -v. 

CO 
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U l 
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Q . 
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CO 
c 
r> 23 Goatmeat also included 


